625
SQUARES & SQUARE SETS
BEVELED EDGE SQUARES – REFERENCE GRADE
Made from single pieces of selected tool steel. Both the blade and
stock are fully hardened, ground and lapped which ensures
straightness and parallelism. The blades are beveled on both edges,
thereby providing virtually a line contact with the work.
BEVELED EDGE SQUARES - REFERENCE GRADE
Blade Length (in.) Model No. Code No. Price $
2 SS/BEV/2 231-060 43.50
3 SS/BEV/3 231-062 48.70
4 SS/BEV/4 231-064 52.20
6 SS/BEV/6 231-066 89.20
8 SS/BEV/8 231-068 133.80
SET SS/BEV-2-346 231-070 251.80
Set contains one each of 2", 3", 4" and 6" Squares
TOOLMAKER’S ADJUSTABLE SQUARE
Made from quality steel, both the blade and stock are accurately
hardened and ground to ensure straightness and parallelism. The
square comes complete with a straight blade, an angled blade 45° on
one end and 30° on the other end and a 4" steel rule graduated both in
metric and imperial dimensions. Adjustment is made via the knurled
knob.
TOOLMAKER’S ADJUSTABLE SQUARE
Blade Length (in.) Model No. Code No. Price $
4 AS/4 231-055 55.00
ENGINEER’S PRECISION SQUARES
Hardened spring steel blades are permanently fixed to the stock
by means of tapered self-locking rivets which ensure complete
rigidity. Both the blade and stock are precisely ground to ensure
straightness and parallelism.
ENGINEER’S PRECISION SQUARES
Blade Length (in.) Model No. Code No. Price $
2 SS/A/2 231-000 17.50
3 SS/A/3 231-010 17.50
4 SS/A/4 231-015 24.30
6 SS/A/6 231-020 31.00
9 SS/A/9 231-030 77.40
12 SS/A/12 231-040 116.30
Set 1 SS/A/2-3-4-6 231-045 103.30
Set 2 SS/A/2-4-6 231-050 85.90
Set 1 contains one each of 2", 3", 4" and 6" Squares
Set 2 contains one each of 2", 4" and 6" Squares
CENTRE SQUARE
The knife edge is made from Spring Steel and is
hardened and ground for extended life.
CENTRE SQUARE
Work Dia. Model No. Code No. Price $
1-1/2 CS/1 231-320 18.20
3 CS/2 231-322 34.60
626
MACHINIST WORKSHOP SQUARE
& BEVEL EDGE SQUARES
MACHINIST WORKSHOP SQUARES
Blade Size Beam Code No. Price $
2 1-1/2 230-300 20.60
3 2-1/2 230-305 22.00
4 3 230-310 28.80
6 4 230-315 35.60
9 6 230-320 63.00
12 8 230-325 72.00
BEVEL EDGE SQUARES
Blade Size Beam Code No. Price $
2-3/8 1-3/8 230-340 23.70
3-1/8 2 230-345 28.00
5 3 230-350 35.90
6-1/4 4 230-355 50.10
7-7/8 5 230-360 60.80
BEVEL EDGE SQUARES - PREMIUM QUALITY
Blade Size Beam Code No. Price $
1-3/8 1 205-860 61.70
2-3/8 1-3/8 205-865 69.50
3-1/8 2 205-870 83.30
5 3 205-875 113.30
6-3/4 4 205-880 157.70
8-1/2 5-1/8 205-885 209.90
MACHINIST WORKSHOP SQUARES
Made of carbon steel, fully ground and polished. Blade securely fitted to beam
with clearance groove on inside corner.
• Hardened blades
• Not graduated
• Beams and blades are ground and accurately lapped for straightness and
parallelism
BEVEL EDGE SQUARES
• Accuracy Class H
• Hardened steel squares
• Accurate right angles both inside and outside
• Blades are beveled on both edges of each side
• Made from a single piece of fully seasoned tool steel
• Beams and blades are ground and accurately lapped for straightness and
parallelism
BEVEL EDGE SQUARES – PREMIUM QUALITY
• Accuracy Class H
• Blades are beveled on both edges of each side
• Accurate right angles both inside and outside
• Made from a single piece of fully seasoned tool steel
• Beams and blades are ground and accurately lapped for straightness and
parallelism
627
STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES
• Extremely accurate reference line.
• Can be used for checking surfaces for straightness.
• Precision ground and finely finished.
• Perfect for drawing or scribing straight lines.
• Graduated & non-graduated models available.
• Tolerance 0.0005" per foot.
TOOL STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES GRADUATED - BEVELED EDGE
Weight
Model No. Length Width Thickness (lb) Code No. Price $
SE-24-TSBG 24” 1-13/32 11/64 3 251-718 275.80
SE-36-TSBG 36” 2-13/32 7/32 12 251-720 490.80
SE-48-TSBG 48” 2-13/32 7/32 17 251-722 635.20
TOOL STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES NON-GRADUATED - SQUARE EDGE
Weight
Model No. Length Width Thickness (lb) Code No. Price $
SE-12-TS 12” 1-13/32 11/64 2 251-724 57.60
SE-24-TS 24” 1-13/32 11/64 3 251-726 95.30
SE-36-TS 36” 2-13/32 7/32 12 251-728 203.60
SE-48-TS 48” 2-13/32 7/32 17 251-730 320.10
SE-72-TS 72” 3-5/32 9/32 36 251-732 515.40
TOOL STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES NON-GRADUATED - BEVELED EDGE
Weight
Model No. Length Width Thickness (lb) Code No. Price $
SE-12-TSB 12” 1-13/32 11/64 2 251-734 72.30
SE-24-TSB 24” 1-13/32 11/64 3 251-736 170.80
SE-36-TSB 36” 2-13/32 7/32 12 251-738 244.60
SE-48-TSB 48” 2-13/32 7/32 17 251-740 402.20
SE-72-TSB 72” 3-5/32 9/32 36 251-742 612.20
SE-96-TSB 96” 3-1/4 5/16 51 251-744 943.80
SE-120-TSB 120” 3-1/4 5/16 64 251-746 1,038.90
STRAIGHT EDGES
628
STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES NON-GRADUATED - BEVELED EDGE
Weight
Model No. Length Width Thickness (lb) Code No. Price $
SE-12-SSBHD 12” 1-1/2 3/16 2 251-748 277.50
SE-24-SSBHD 24” 2” 3/16 4 251-750 300.50
SE-36-SSBHD 36” 2” 1/4 12 251-752 451.40
SE-48-SSBHD 48” 2-1/2 1/4 18 251-754 658.20
SE-60-SSBHD 60” 3” 1/4 28 251-756 897.80
SE-72-SSBHD 72” 3” 1/4 34 251-758 1,078.30
SE-96-SSBHD 96” 3-1/4 5/16 76 251-760 1,642.90
STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES NON-GRADUATED - SQUARE EDGE
Weight
Model No. Length Width Thickness (lb) Code No. Price $
SE-12-SSHD 12” 1-1/2 3/16 2 251-762 246.30
SE-24-SSHD 24” 2” 3/16 4 251-764 270.80
SE-36-SSHD 36” 2” 1/4 13 251-766 405.50
SE-48-SSHD 48” 2-1/2 1/4 19 251-768 590.90
SE-60-SSHD 60” 3” 1/4 29 251-770 810.90
SE-72-SSHD 72” 3” 1/4 35 251-772 970.00
SE-96-SSHD 96” 3-1/4 5/16 78 251-774 1,468.90
STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES
• Extremely accurate reference line.
• Can be used for checking surfaces for straightness.
• Precision ground and finely finished.
• Perfect for drawing or scribing straight lines.
• Graduated & non-graduated models available.
• Stainless steel models have hang-up hole.
• Tolerance 0.0005" per foot.
CAST IRON STRAIGHT EDGES NON-GRADUATED - SQUARE EDGE
Weight
Model No. Length Width Thickness (lb) Code No. Price $
SE-24-CI 24” 1” 2” 8 251-776 759.90
SE-36-CI 36” 1-1/2 3” 25 251-778 1,104.50
SE-48-CI 48” 1-1/2 3” 40 251-780 1,414.80
SE-6024-CI 60” 2” 4” 50 251-782 2,284.50
SE-72-CI 72” 2” 4” 54 251-784 2,486.40
CAST IRON STRAIGHT EDGES
• Made of stress-relieved, cast iron for maximum stability.
• Cored and ribbed for increased rigidity and reduced weight.
• Top and bottom faces are precision ground parallel
and straight to within 0.0001” per 12”.
• Use for setting up and leveling machinery and equipment
and for checking the flatness of surfaces or scribing.
• Also can be used for positioning above and parallel to a
surface.
STAINLESS STEEL STRAIGHT EDGES